General information about company

Scrip code 501148

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE422D01012

Name of the company

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

of of Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. No. Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | cach class of securities (1X)
Category .. | Partly shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of .| paid-up | underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . ) held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
(D shareholder equity Depository | _ Rights otal as
an (II1) shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 2% of
0,
held (V) 2505 | vy (V)* (VD) | As 2% of (A*B-C2) [Class | Class [ i | (A+BHO)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 1 236305 236305 75 236305 236305 |75
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 894 78769 78769 25 78769 78769 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 895 315074 315074 100 315074 315074 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sll; Tjr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding o .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . i, as a percentage of diluted held in
) shareholder Outstanding | securities and . N A A L
an convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa sa [ dematerialized
securities < Wa x| (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (X arrants (Xi) (ATB+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (W]
Promoter
(A) & 75 236305
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25 77612
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 313917




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of | No. Of No. Of 1nos. Shareholding as a cach class of securities (IX)
fully Partly
Cat &N Nos. Of d d shares shares | % of total no. of . Total
ategory ame | oS- paid up | paid-up underlying | held shares (calculated Nf) of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the sharcholders | equity equity g _ Rights asa
Depository | (VII) = | as per SCRR, o of
Shareholders (I) (1ID) shares [ shares . 00
held held Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a Total
0, .
W) " (VD) (V)+ % of (A+B+C2) Clz‘iss Clz?ss Total | Voting
(V) eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 236305 236305 |75 236305 236305 | 75
f’l“)b'TO‘al * 1 236305 236305 |75 236305 236305 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 236305 236305 |75 236305 236305 | 75
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHAN2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 841 71917 71917 |22.83 71917 71917 |22.83
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e Any Other 53 6852 6852 |2.17 6852 6852 |2.17
(specify)
(S;b'TO‘al ® 894 78769 78769 |25 78769 78769 |25
Total Public
Shareholding
894 78769 78769 |25 78769 78769 |25
B=B)()+
B(2)+B)(3)
C Table [V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 895 315074 315074 | 100 315074 315074 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 895 315074 315074 | 100 315074 315074 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | 0 ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XIT)
Shares Shares Outstandin assuming full conversion encumbered (XI1I) | Number of
Underlying Underlvin convertlbleg of convertible securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding ying . as a percentage of diluted Asa held in
. Outstanding | securities and . N % of L
convertible share capital) (XI)= 00 As a % of dematerialized
" Warrants | No. Of N 1IN sa’ o
securities . . (VIDHX) As a % of o. | tota 0. 1Sh form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) Lot;i ares
@) held cld ()
(b
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) 75 236305
Sub-Total (A) 75 236305
@
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 75 236305
Group (A)=
(A)MHAY2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 22.83 70985
(e) 2.17 6627
Sub-Total (B) 25 77612
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25 77612
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABIC2) 100 313917
Total
(A+BHC) 100 313917

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING REDUCED BELOW 25% DUE TO RESPONSE RECEIVED FROM
PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS IN THE OPEN OFFER MADE BY NEW PROMOTER. AS PERTHE
PROVISIONS OF TAKEOVER REGULATIONS 2011, LODR AND OTHER APPLICABLE RULES
AND REGULATIONS, PROMOTER SHALL REDUCE THEIR SHAREHOLDING UPTO 75 %
WITHIN STIPULATED TIME.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MURZASH MANEKSHANA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPM9819G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

236305

236305

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
W+ (VD

236305

236305

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

236305

236305

Class egiy

Total

236305

236305

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

236305

236305

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHA NITIN KARIA

NITINKUMAR JAGIIVANDAS KARIA

VIRAL NITIN KARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPK2788L

AABPK6448H

AUKPKS8964F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3300

3300

3292

9892

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3300

3300

3292

9892

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

1.04

3.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3300

3300

3292

9892

Class egiy

Total

3300

3300

3292

9892

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.05

1.04

3.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

1.04

3.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3300

3300

3292

9892

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BHARATKUMAR RUNGTA
HUF .

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADHB4395N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

28

53

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1133

156

118

5445

3347

6852

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1133

156

118

5445

3347

6852

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.05

0.04

1.73

1.06

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1133

156

118

5445

3347

6852

Class egy

Total

1133

156

118

5445

3347

6852

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.05

0.04

1.73

1.06

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.36

0.05

0.04

1.73

1.06

2.18




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

908

156

118

5445

3347

6627

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNameP AN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case ofa foreign nationalNationalityN ationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



