General information about company						
Scrip code	501148					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE422D01012					
Name of the company	DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement 1	holding o	f specified securit	ies				
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			ing Rights ecurities (
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of V Rights	oting (2	XIV)	Total as	
,	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	236305			236305	75	236305		236305	75	
(B)	Public	894	78769			78769	25	78769		78769	25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	895	315074			315074	100	315074		315074	100	

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted		nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
(I) shareholder (II) convertible securities (X) Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					236305
(B)	Public				25					77612
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_	100					313917

Т	able II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holding	g pattern o	of the P	romoter and P	romote	r Gro	up	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. Of paid up archolders No. Of shares (aclaulted as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a (VII) No. Of shares (aclaulted (VII) No. O	(IV)	Total as a % of						
						(V)+				Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group		-		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	236305			236305	75	236305		236305	75
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	236305			236305	75	236305		236305	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	236305			236305	75	236305		236305	75
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Public sh	nareholder	1	I			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	841	71917			71917	22.83	71917		71917	22.83
(e)	Any Other (specify)	53	6852			6852	2.17	6852		6852	2.17
Sub-Total (B) (3)		894	78769			78769	25	78769		78769	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		894	78769			78769	25	78769		78769	25
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareholder	•		-	
Total (A+B+C2)		895	315074			315074	100	315074		315074	100
Total (A+B+C		895	315074			315074	100	315074		315074	100

T	able II - Sta	itement sho	owing shareho	lding pattern of the P	rom	oter an	d Pr	omoter Grou	ıp	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locked in		nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying convertible		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group		l		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				75					236305	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					236305	
(2)	Foreign	1		1		I		l .		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75					236305	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	I		l		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				22.83					70985	
(e)				2.17					6627	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25					77612	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25					77612	
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					313917	
Total (A+B+C)				100					313917	
Disclosure of n	otes in case of	public share h	olding is less than	25 percentage	•			Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information()	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING REDUCED BELOW 25% DUE TO RESPONSE RECEIVED FROM PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS IN THE OPEN OFFER MADE BY NEW PROMOTER. AS PERTHE PROVISIONS OF TAKEOVER REGULATIONS 2011, LODR AND OTHER APPLICABLE RULES AND REGULATIONS, PROMOTER SHALL REDUCE THEIR SHAREHOLDING UPTO 75 % WITHIN STIPULATED TIME.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fam	ily
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MURZASH MANEKSHANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPM9819G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	236305	236305
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	236305	236305
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	236305	236305
Class eg:y		
Total	236305	236305
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	236305	236305
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHA NITIN KARIA	NITINKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS KARIA	VIRAL NITIN KARIA	Click here to
PAN (II)	AAPPK2788L	AABPK6448H	AUKPK8964F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3300	3300	3292	9892
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3300	3300	3292	9892
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	1.04	3.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		ľ
Class eg: X	3300	3300	3292	9892
Class eg:y				
Total	3300	3300	3292	9892
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.05	1.04	3.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	1.04	3.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3300	3300	3292	9892
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					BHARATKUMAR RUNGTA HUF .	Click here t	
PAN (II)					AADHB4395N	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	6	5	28	1	53	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1133	156	118	5445	3347	6852	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1133	156	118	5445	3347	6852	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.05	0.04	1.73	1.06	2.18	
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of sec	urities (IX)	- II		1	
Class eg: X	1133	156	118	5445	3347	6852	
Class eg:y							
Total	1133	156	118	5445	3347	6852	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	0.05	0.04	1.73	1.06	2.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.36	0.05	0.04	1.73	1.06	2.18	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	908	156	118	5445	3347	6627
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence